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Honda Academy 2025 Round 3

Honda Academy

Warm up R1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:50:01

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km

5/11/2025 09:50

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) auvived aola3ey (3) Nguyen Minh Tuan (10) wwais¥au wanfu
1 1:20917 +29.778 9:52:08.636 1 1:23.131 +29.884 9:51:36.632 1 1:27.960 +34.054 9:52:12.634
2 1:05.155 +14.016 9:53:13.791 2 1:02.785 +9.538 9:52:39.417 2 1:05.236 +11.330 9:53:17.870
3 57.111 +5.972 9:54:10.902 3 56.390 +3.143 9:53:35.807 3 59.044 +5.138 9:54:16.914
4 54.964 +3.825 9:55:05.866 4 56.565 +3.318 9:54:32.372 4 55.401 +1.495 9:55:12.315
5 53.114 +1.975 9:55:58.980 5 56.014 +2.767 9:55:28.386 5 54.728 +0.822 9:56:07.043
6 54.017 +2.878 9:56:52.997 6 55.327 +2.080 9:56:23.713 6 54.234 +0.328 9:57:01.277
7 51.139 9:57:44.136 7 56.936 +3.689 9:57:20.649 7 54.247 +0.341 9:57:55.524
8 51.290 +0.151 9:58:35.426 8 54.352 +1.105 9:58:15.001 8 58.518 +4.612 9:58:54.042
9 51.700 +0.561 9:59:27.126 9 55.677 +2.430 9:59:10.678 9 54.681 +0.775 9:59:48.723
10 51.948 +0.809 .0:00:19.074 10 53.247 .0:00:03.925 10 53.906 10:00:42.629
(13) a&ns undInan (15) Yodo Nakagawa (6) naxg 3 NY
1 1:49.784 +58.216 9:52:32.988 1 1:09.676 +16.319 9:51:28.837 1 1:15.057 +20.825 9:51:29.574
2 59.546 +7.978 9:53:32.534 2 1:04.740 +11.383 9:52:33.577 2 1:04.893 +10.661 9:52:34.467
3 54.649 +3.081 9:54:27.183 3 1:00.990 +7.633 9:53:34.567 3 1:00.644 +6.412 9:53:35.111
4 52.705 +1.137 9:55:19.888 4 55.440 +2.083 9:54:30.007 4 56.938 +2.706 9:54:32.049
5 52.959 +1.391 9:56:12.847 5 55.334 +1.977 9:55:25.341 5 55.317 +1.085 9:55:27.366
6 53.120 +1.552 9:57:05.967 6 55.066 +1.709 9:56:20.407 6 55.817 +1.585 9:56:23.183
7 52.545 +0.977 9:57:58.512 7 54.566 +1.209 9:57:14.973 7 56.423 +2.191 9:57:19.606
8 52.039 +0.471 9:58:50.551 8 53.458 +0.101 9:58:08.431 8 54.762 +0.530 9:58:14.368
9 53.268 +1.700 9:59:43.819 9 53.940 +0.583 9:59:02.371 9 54.762 +0.530 9:59:09.130
10 51.568 .0:00:35.387 10 53.440 +0.083 9:59:55.811 10 54.232 0:00:03.362
11 53.357 .0:00:49.168
(11) asau¥us amssaus el (12) mAu a5 ey
1 1:16.289 +24.611 9:51:58.367 (7) suIns WULLEY 1 4:31.769 +3:36.730 9:54:59.850
2 1:02.207 +10.529 9:53:00.574 1 1:18.381 +24.848 9:51:35.390 2 58.988 +3.949 9:55:58.838
3 57.308 +5.630 9:53:57.882 2 1:02.745 +9.212 9:52:38.135 3 57.030 +1.991 9:56:55.868
4 52.767 +1.089 9:54:50.649 3 57.112 +3.579 9:53:35.247 4 56.533 +1.49 9:57:52.401
5 51.909 +0.231 9:55:42.558 4 55.102 +1.569 9:54:30.349 5 55.508 +0.469 9:58:47.909
6 53.526 +1.848 9:56:36.084 5 53.533 9:55:23.882 6 55.039 9:59:42.948
7 52.057 +0.379 9:57:28.141 6 54.340 +0.807 9:56:18.222 7 56.115 +1.076 10:00:39.063
8 51.678 9:58:19.819 7 53.975 +0.442 9:57:12.197
9 51.919 +0.241 9:59:11.738 8 53.826 +0.293 9:58:06.023
10 52.699 +1.021 .0:00:04.437 9 54.033 +0.500 9:59:00.056
10 53.590 +0.057 9:59:53.646
(5) 3503 udu 11 53.739 +0.206 .0:00:47.385
1 1:12.304 +19.589 9:51:41.980
2 59.614 +6.899 9:52:41.594 (9) Yaswa ud wsvn
3 55.407 +2.692 9:53:37.001 1 1:21.681 +28.148 9:51:52.036
4 55.599 +2.884 9:54:32.600 2 1:07.362 +13.829 9:52:59.398
5 56.447 +3.732 9:55:29.047 3 57724 +4.191 9:53:57.122
6 55.288 +2.573 9:56:24.335 4 54.226 +0.693 9:54:51.348
7 54.268 +1.553 9:57:18.603 5 54.890 +1.357 9:55:46.238
8 53.821 +1.106 9:58:12.424 6 54.568 +1.035 9:56:40.806
9 53.250 +0.535 9:59:05.674 7 53.533 9:57:34.339
10 52.715 9:59:58.389 8 56.502 +2.969 9:58:30.841
11 52.897 +0.182 .0:00:51.286 9 56.370 +2.837 9:59:27.211
10 53.901 +0.368 .0:00:21.112
(4) vaud afinuun
1 1:15.944 +23.072 9:51:45.272 (8) uuviuvi T ufla
2 1:07.722 +14.850 9:52:52.994 1 1:26.738 +33.011 9:51:42.766
3 1:02.760 +9.888 9:53:55.754 2 1:57.542 +1:03.815 9:53:40.308
4 57.843 +4.971 9:54:53.597 3 58.773 +5.046 9:54:39.081
5 55.085 +2.213 9:55:48.682 4 55.662 +1.935 9:55:34.743
6 54.888 +2.016 9:56:43.570 5 55.004 +1.277 9:56:29.747
7 52.872 9:57:36.442 6 54.350 +0.623 9:57:24.097
8 54.719 +1.847 9:58:31.161 7 1:19.803 +26.076 9:58:43.900
9 55.004 +2.132 9:59:26.165 8 54.202 +0.475 9:59:38.102
10 52.889 +0.017 .0:00:19.054 9 53.727 .0:00:31.829
Orbits
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